
CCH Peace & Plenty 
Thanksgiving Fundraiser

COOKIES 

 

CLASSIC PIES 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION FORM

 

JUMBO BREADS 

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS 

 

ALL ORDERS DUE BY

SOUPS, DIPS & SIDES

NAME:

PHONE:

17+ oz. bag

42+ oz. each 24+ oz. each

12 Oz. Each

Description
Chocolate Chip

Oatmeal Raisin

Description
The Big Apple

Old Fashioned Apple Crumb

Southern Pecan

Autumn Pumpkin

Dark Chocolate Pecan

Orchard Blueberry

Orchard Blueberry Crumble

Southern Peach Crumble

Chocolate Chip Cookie Pie

Chicken Pot Pie

Price

Price

Scan QR Code
for fundraiser
information 

Qty

Qty

Total

Total

Description
Original Banana

Banana Nut

Banana Dark Chocolate

Banana Campfire S’mores

Hot Chocolate & Oreo Cookie

Harvest Pumpkin

Pumpkin Dark Chocolate

Apple Crumb

Garden Zoocchini

Garden Zoocchini Nut

Description
Original Banana Bread

Banana Nut Bread

Banana Dark Chocolate Bread

Garden Zoochini Bread

Chocolate Chip Cookies18oz.

Description
Butternut Squash 1 qt.

Country Chicken Tortellini 1 qt.

Broccoli Cheddar 1 qt.

Cranberry Relish 24 oz.

Creamed Spinach 24 oz.

Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes 24 oz.

Creamy Spinach Dip 16 oz.

Price

Price

Price

Qty

Qty

Qty

a family tradition since 1886

$ 25

$ 25

$ 25

$ 30

$ 30

$ 30

$ 25

$ 30

$ 30

$ 35

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 13

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 12

November 16, 2025

Orders will be ready for
pick-up on Tuesday,

11/25
5 PM Fellowship Hall

Sponsored by the Children’s & Youth ministry
 Stephanie O’Connell 631-926-7571

$ 11

$ 11


